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Anlage
Huttenallee (Stadtwald) 70, 47800 Krefeld
G 02151/593783 office@blau-weiss-krefeld.de

Sportwart/in
Bauermeister, Julius
T 0176 64706066 julius.bauermeister@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Plauschin, Holger
T 0151/19600067 holger.plauschin@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 21.05.2024 10:08 | Seite 1

Herren 1 (4er) | 2.Verbandsliga

MF: Tobias Prehn
m 0157 34504666; tobiasprehn@gmx.net

Herren 2 (4er) | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Lauritz Linnig

m 01573 6434854; lauritz.linnig@googlemail.com
Herren 3 (4er) | Bezirksklasse D

MF: Maximilian Schroers
m +49 175 9707142; privat@maxschroers.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Darderi, Luciano (ITA D)
Dalla Valle, Enrico (ITA D)
Guemard Wayenburg, Sascha

(FRA D)
Mackenzie, Jamie

Adriaanse, Wouter (NED D)

Klér, Sascha

Ubachs, Ralph (NED D)

Vogel, Luca

Kovatchev, Emil (BUL D)

Beetz, Axel
Stiller, Olaf
Prehn, Tobias

Bemelmans, Max (NED D)

Smit, Tom (NED D)
Jackel, Frank
Huschen, Nils
Flock, Maximilian
Witteck, Lars
Abraham, Carlos
Linnig, Lauritz
Bauermeister, Julius
Stiller, Lennard
Schroers, Maximilian
Tuttlies, Max

ID-Nr.

10268856
19863687
10370759

10834404
19255410
18507373
18250994
10352346
16802575
17751142
16700195
19811290
18255375
10066134
17601624
19950720
10831949
17053770
10560396
19863604
19450891
10653689
19754645
10754829

LK

LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,1

LK1,9
LK4,4
LK4,4
LK4,9
LK5,8
LK8,9
LK9,2
LK9,5
LK9,8
LK11,1
LK13,0
LK13,6
LK14,2
LK14,6
LK14,7
LK14,9
LK15,0
LK15,1
LK15,5
LK16,0
LK17,4

DR
A7
A25
A30

D199

Ra.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Niehoff, Aaron
Bongarth, Julius
Schilgen, Leonard
Stiller, Max-Wilhelm
Kriegbaum, Mariusz
Nolte, Moritz

Dr. Koch, Stefan
Classen, Timo
Broja, Jan
Kleypass, Nils
Flock, Andreas
Vogt, Philipp
Bjelopera, Josip
Koester, Florian
Rose, Marten
Schiek, Luca
Hammerbeck, Justus
Gollasch, Timon
Hillen, Nic

Skripic, Tim

Haak, Frederik
Giessmann, Felix
Bollmann, Felix
Friedrich, Dominique
Wirth, Julian

Desai, Raphael
Schroers, John
Dylka, Phillipp
Plimacher, Regis
Janson, Caspar

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK DR
10757433 LK17,5
10905128 LK18,4
10905152 LK18,5
10065842 LK18,7
17553093 LK19,1
19862452 LK19,7
18200781 LK21,4
19571841 LK24,0
17953608 LK22,0
10750736 LK20,2
17952872 LK20,4
10451173 LK20,8
10652170 LK21,1
10755387 LK21,1
10757306 LK21,9
19855233 LK22,3
10755385 LK22,3
10654808 LK22,6
10653686 LK22,8
19763410 LK23,0
11084699 LK23,1
10563535 LK23,3
10757946 LK23,5
19965384 LK23,8
10757945 LK24,1
10905727 LK24,3
19658578 LK24,5
10660920 LK24,8
17652763 LK24,9
10364603 LK24,0




